
 Green Mountain Stage Race
Aug 30 - Sept 2, 2024

KOM/QOM CLASSIFICATION

Men Master 50+/60+

Stage 2 - KOM #1

1 695 William Shattuck Wheelworks Racing 6

2 657 Stephen Jamison Jamison Racing Team 4

3 672 William Strebel Jamison Racing Team 3

4 668 Andrew Miller PROthirteen 2

5 677 Miles Billings 545 Velo 1

Stage 2 - KOM #2

1 657 Stephen Jamison Jamison Racing Team 6

2 695 William Shattuck Wheelworks Racing 4

3 682 Nicholas Nardelli Wheelworks Racing 3

4 676 John Sakalowsky Cycle-Smart + Romeo 2

5 672 William Strebel Jamison Racing Team 1

Stage 3 - KOM #1

1 669 Ron Hagen* Enve Racing 10

2 657 Stephen Jamison Jamison Racing Team 8

3 679 Joshua Burgel Wheelworks Racing 6

4 695 William Shattuck Wheelworks Racing 4

5 659 Jerry De Zutter* 545 Velo 2

Stage 3 - KOM #2

1 679 Joshua Burgel Wheelworks Racing 8

2 669 Ron Hagen* Enve Racing 6

3 657 Stephen Jamison Jamison Racing Team 4

4 656 Brian White Unattached 2

5 693 Ciaran Mangan Wheelworks racing 1

Stage 3 - FINISH

1 677 Miles Billings 545 Velo 10

2 693 Ciaran Mangan Wheelworks racing 8

3 656 Brian White Unattached 6
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 Green Mountain Stage Race
Aug 30 - Sept 2, 2024

KOM/QOM CLASSIFICATION

4 682 Nicholas Nardelli Wheelworks Racing 4

5 689 John Mcgill* Velo Select Silber 2

Overall Results

1 679 Joshua Burgel Wheelworks Racing 14

2 695 William Shattuck Wheelworks Racing 14

3 677 Miles Billings 545 Velo 11

4 693 Ciaran Mangan Wheelworks racing 9

5 656 Brian White Unattached 8

6 682 Nicholas Nardelli Wheelworks Racing 7

7 672 William Strebel Jamison Racing Team 4

8 676 John Sakalowsky Cycle-Smart + Romeo 2

9 659 Jerry De Zutter* 545 Velo 2

10 668 Andrew Miller PROthirteen 2

11 689 John Mcgill* Velo Select Silber 2
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